TUCK-TOP CONTAINERS

 Easy to open

 Compostable PLA lining
* Free of added PFAS
e CUSTOM PRINT: Customize eligible items with your brand and design

TUCK-TOP CONTAINERS (/) CUSTOM PRINT MOQ: STARTING AT 50,000 PCS.

ITEM CODE

TTPLA-1
TTPLA-2
TTPLA-3
TTPLA-4
TTPLA-8

TTPLA-1-NK
TTPLA-2-NK
TTPLA-3-NK
TTPLA-4-NK
TTPLA-8-NK

ITEM

#1 Tuck-Top Container
#2 Tuck-Top Container
#3 Tuck-Top Container
#4 Tuck-Top Container
#8 Tuck-Top Container

#1 Tuck-Top Container
#2 Tuck-Top Container
#3 Tuck-Top Container
#4 Tuck-Top Container
#8 Tuck-Top Container

8 - TUCK-TOP CONTAINERS

SIZE

26 oz.
48 oz.
60 oz.
84 oz.
36 oz.

26 oz.
48 oz.
60 oz.
84 oz.
36 oz.

MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION

Recycled Paperboard, PLA Lined, White
Recycled Paperboard, PLA Lined, White
Recycled Paperboard, PLA Lined, White
Recycled Paperboard, PLA Lined, White
Recycled Paperboard, PLA Lined, White

Recycled Paperboard, PLA Lined, Natural Kraft
Recycled Paperboard, PLA Lined, Natural Kraft
Recycled Paperboard, PLA Lined, Natural Kraft
Recycled Paperboard, PLA Lined, Natural Kraft
Recycled Paperboard, PLA Lined, Natural Kraft

CASE PACK

450
200
200
160
300

450
200
200
160
300
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